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Result ledger for

Paper Level Details:-

Code

406213

406214

MAO04101

MA04102

MA04103

MAO04104

MAO04105

MAO04106

MAO04107

MA04108

MA04201

MAQ04202

MA04203

MA04204

MAQ04205

MA04206

MA04207

MAQ04208

MAQ04209

MA06208

MA06209

MAO06210

MAO0G211

MA08208

MA08209

MA08210

MAO08211

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

Faculty
Course
Course Code
Mode of Learning
Pattern
Branch
Course Part
Course Part Term

Event

Paper Name

Functional Areas of Management
Security Analysis and Portfolio Management
Rural Economy of India
Quantitative Techniques
Rural Society in India
Practical/Field Work-|
Tutorial-I
Agri.Business
Rural Development:lssues & Challenges
Practical/Field Work-II
Political Economy of Development
Rural Development Programmes and Practices
Practical/Field Work-|
Tutorial-II
Computer Applications in Social Sciences
Rural Institutions and Stratagies
Practical/Field Work-lI
Social Marketing
Writing,Communication Skills and Current Affairs
Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality Development-Ii
English for Competitive Exam-Il
Functional English-II
Communicative English-Il
Inshaiya Nigari
Fort William College
Khaka Nigari

Dehli College

Faculty of Humanities
Master of Arts (With Credit)

MA201
Regular
CBCS Pattern 2020
Rural Development

Master of Arts (With Credit) Part-|

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Semester-ll
Oct-2022

Grade Template Name AM

Practical
Term Work
Theory
Theory
Practical
Theory
Theory
Practical
Term Work
Theory
Theory
Practical
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory

Theory
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MA10208

MA10209

MA10210

MAT0211

MAI2208

MA12209

MA12210

MAI12211

MA13208

MA13209

MAI15208

MA15209

MA15210

MAI15211

MA16208

MA16209

MA16210

MAI16211

MA17208

MA17209

MA17210

MA17211

MAI18208

MAI18209

MA18210

MA18211

MA19208

MA19209

MA20208

MA20209

MA21208

MA21209

MA22208

MA22209

MA23208

MA23209

MSCO01210

MSCOI121

MSC02210

Spradha Kannada
Srujana Kannada
Vyavaharika Kannada
Madhyama Kannada
Marathi Bhasha va Spardha Pariksha
Sarjansheel Sahitya
Toulanik Sahityabhyas
Bhashik Aavishkarachi Rupe
Indian Economy
Financial Markets and Institutions
Rajbhasha Hindi
Bhartiya Sahitya
Hindi Sahitya aur Cinema
Hindi Samprerak Koushal
Manuscript Research Method
Panchastikaya
Vibudh Shridhar' and His Literature
Siddhahemshabdanushasan’
Boudhha Sanskar Path-Abhyas
Boudhha Sanskruti
Boudhhadhammasangtiacha ltihas
Boudhha Murtikala
Vividh Vidya
Ashvashashtram
Skandpuranam-Maheshwarkhand
Souandaryalahari
Indian Tourism
Ancient Deccan
Sugam Sangeet
Bhakti Sangeet
Accompaniment with Light Music (Tabla/ Pakhavaj )
Essay Writing-(Tabla/ Pakhavaj)
Theatere Games and Improvisations (Practical)
Introduction to Street Play (Practical)
Writing and Communication Skills
Environmental Communication
IPR and Scientific Writing
Microbial Biotechnology

Fundamentals of Electronics
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MSCO02211 Power Supplies 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 8 100
MSCO03211 Conventional & Nonconventional Energy 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 8 100
MSC0421 Nuclear Techniques 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 8 100
MSC05210 Analytical Chemistry-Ii 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 8 100
MSCO05211 Medicinal Chemistry-| 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 8 100
MSC15208 Fundamentals in Mathematics 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 8 100
MSC15209 SWAYAM Course 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 8 100
MSC16208 Statistical Methods 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 8 100
MSC16209 Mathematical Statistics 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 8 100
MSCI17211 Geo-Instrumentation and Field Survey 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 8 100
MSC18209 Office Automation 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 8 100
MSC19211 Watershed Management 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 8 100
MSC20210 Environmental Geography 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 8 100
MSC20211 Hydrology & Watershed Management 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 8 100
MSC22211 Vital Statistics 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 8 100
B R o
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8
Sr. No Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status GradePoint Description
1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail
GPA TEMPLATE:
Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8
Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description
1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 75 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 55 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 45 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:

CA: College Assessment

ESE : End Semester Exam

ICA : Internal Continuous Assessment
PR : Practical

ISE : In Semester Exam

PW : Project Work



POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory

TW : Term Work

UA : University Assessment

Cr: Credit

AM : Assessment Method



M.A.(with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - (Rural Development) - M.A - | - Sem-II HELD IN Oct-2022

School Of Social Sciences
Seat No: 215070

ELIG:E  College Code: SUSSS

Prn No.-2020032500166173

1. NAME: KOLHE DADARAO SAMBHAJI
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Status : ATKT

T sePA:000

EGP: 0.00
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SGPA:0.00 Status : ATKT

T eepioo0

Total Credit : 21.00

Sem-ll

[Percentage: 0% |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance:

Grand Total: 0/1150()

Final Grade: -

CGPA: - |

Status: FAIL|

GPA/SGPA: 0.00|

Total Earned Grade Points: 0.00

Total Credits Earned: 46.00 |

Page No. 1

17/06/2023





